he provided with one (1) exterior parking space for each two 
hundred (200) square feet of interior floor space. 

(24) Home center sales and building sales establishments and 
contractors yards shall be provided with one (1) client parking 
space for each one thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet of 
sales area, whether indoor or outdoor. 

(25) Gasoline service stations and car washes shall be provided 
with one (1) parking space for each one hundred (100) feet of 
floor area. 

(26) Other commercial buildings not listed above shall be